L13000173671

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	LLC	





700254396997

12/13/13--01006--013 **130.00

HILEU

13 DEC 13 PM H: 47

CALLEGIANA DE SIATE

CAL

T. Suren DEC 1 7.2013

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJ	VRV	,		
SUDI	ьст	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &		
The er	nclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
	CARLO) E VACCARE	-77Δ	
	OAIRE	/ L VACOAIN		
			Firm/Company	
	6387 N	W 72ND PLA		
	0007 14	VV /ZIVD I LA		
	DADKI	AND ELODI		
	FARKL		·* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	CVACCAI		ly/State and Zip Code	
			for future annual report notification)	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
ca	rlo vacca	arezza	_{at} 561 714-60	019
	Name	of Person		phone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee		-	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	y is:	
VRV Natural LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6387 NW 72nd Place	Same as above	
Parkland, Florida 33067		-
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own I business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Carlo E Veccarezza	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual	gnature: 13 loramother ALLASSEE
7	vame	
6387 NW 72nd Place		# 6135 317.1 87.1
		<u>~</u>
	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	σ
Florida stree Parkland, Florida 3		σ

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR		Emilio Viscomi		
MGR		Dale Romans	3-6.6	3
			>	OEC
MGR		Carlo E Vaccarezza	C/2 PF 177 PT 177 C	3 14
				, t
				ထ
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)			
effective date i	s listed, the date me	he date of filing: 12/18/2013 ust be specific and cannot be mo	. (OPTIO	NAL) ness
to or 90 days aft	er the date of filing.)		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

CARLO E VACCAREZZA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)